
Pachet 3

I.D.: 53509642

Data publicarii	18.01.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 478,99 RON - 478,99 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMPA EXIT Buc 12 29.41 352.94 2 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB 6X60 Buc 20 0.21 4.20 3
DIBLU+HOLDSURUB 8X100 Buc 20 0.38 7.56 4 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB #10 Buc 10 0.84 8.40 5
PRELUNGITOR 3M3P Buc 1 25.21 25.21 6 TRIPLU STECHER CERAMIC Buc 3 16.81 50.42 7 TUB
NEON 18 W Buc 3 5.04 15.13 8 COARDA LEMN Buc 3 5.04 15.13
